
Box Score Report
JHS vs Minot - Jan 6, 2026 - L 47-79

Period Stats
Team 1 2 Final
JHS 25 22 47

48 31 79
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Boys Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name Pts FG 3FG FT +/- MINS OREB DREB AST DEFL STL BLK TO FOUL CHG

#3 Gradin Thorlakson 0/0 0 0

#4 Hudson Rode 0/0 0 0 0 0

#5 Liam Frey 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#10 Abel Dolokelen 0/0 0/0 0 0 0

#13 Edison Walters 0 0

#14 Kale Verke 0 0 0 0 0

#15 Eric Van Berkom 0/0 0

#20 Jamison Kleinjan 0 0 0 0

#21 Mason Joseph 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#25 Elijah Olson 0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#34 Kale Backen 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minot High School's Player Stats

Name Pts FG 3FG FT +/- MINS OREB DREB AST DEFL STL BLK TO FOUL CHG

#1 Drew Jordan 0 0 0 0

#3 Patrick Shanahan 0/0 0 0

#20 Alex Winczewski 0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#21 Tayvin Archer 0 0

#23 Oakley Trueblood 0/0 0 0

#24 Jalen Gunville 0 0 0 0

#25 parker fritel 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#30 Brody Johnson 0 0

#33 Logan Ludwig 0/0 0 0 0

#34 Remington Anderson 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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